
Tues. 3 February 2026 - Canadian Suffragists

Tues. 17 Feb 2026 - Canadian Suffragists (Part II)

Tues. 10 Mar 2026 - Civic Engagement w/ S. Rasmussen

Tues. 17 Mar 2026  - Consumer Rights with Éducaloi

Tues. 7 April 2026 - Author Steve Sheinkin

Tues 21 April 2025 - Meet the Biodome Diver

Tues 5 May 2026 - Medical Assistance in Dying

Tues 19 May 2026 - The Unexpected Life of Dr. Mitali

Tues 2 June 2026 - Literacy is Everyone’s Concern

Tues 16 June 2026 - Storyteller JD Hobbes

Learn, Laugh & Thrive
A Judith Schurman Lifelong Learning Initiative

2025-2026 Schedule - Twice Monthly on Tuesdays from 2-4 pm
info@southshoreliteracy.org  / 450-671-4375

Held at the Royal Canadian Legion - Branch 94

205 Rue Empire, Greenfield Park, QC J4V 1T9

Scan the QR
Code to
Register

mailto:info@southshoreliteracy.org

